
NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION

Scott Erickson City Manager - Engineer (906) 932-5050 116

Tom Bergman Community Development Director (906) 932-5050 126

Paul Linn Finance Director - Treasurer (906) 932-5050 113

Karen Gullan City Clerk (906) 932-5050 121

Dennis Hewitt Assessor - Building Inspector (906) 932-5050 115

Jason Alonen Code Enforcement (906) 932-5050 123

Andrew DiGiorgio Public Safety Director (906) 932-5050

Bob Tervonen Water & Sewer Utility Manager (906) 932-5050 111

Bob Richards Public Works Supervisor (906) 932-5050

Neil Corcoran Parks Maintenance Supervisor (906) 932-5050

Tim Erickson Community Development Specialist (906) 932-5050 125

Mara Maher Deputy Clerk (906) 932-5050 122



EMAIL

ericksons@cityofironwood.org

bergmant@cityofironwood.org

linnp@cityofironwood.org

gullank@cityofironwood.org

hewittd@cityofironwood.org

alonenj@cityofironwood.org

digiorgioa@cityofironwood.org

tervonenb@cityofironwood.org

richardsb@cityofironwood.org

corcorann@cityofironwood.org

ericksont@cityofironwood.org

maherm@cityofironwood.org
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